

Canterwood Manor @ DeBary - Engineer's Opinion of Cost for ROW Improvements

SCOPE OF WORK, SITEWORK	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL
EARTHWORK				
Cut & Fill	235	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,350.00
Sod	1,771	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,313.00
			Subtotal	\$ 7,663.00
PAVING				
1" Friction Course Type FC-9.5	25	TN	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00
2" Superpave Structure Course Type SP-12.5	25	TN	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00
10" Limerock Base (Group 9)	477	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,155.00
12" Stabilized Subgrade, LBR 40	634	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,170.00
Striping	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
			Subtotal	\$ 20,575.00
STORM				
Ditch Bottom Inlet Type "C"	2	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
14"x23" Elliptical Concrete Pipe	355	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,400.00
14"x23" Mitered End Section	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
			Subtotal	\$ 38,000.00
WATER				
Connect to exist.12" & Temporary Jumper	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12" Watermain, PVC (including fittings)	1,017	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 46,782.00
12" Watermain, HDPE (Directional Drill)	110	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 13,200.00
12" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 9,900.00
2" Blow-off Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12" x 3" Water Service (with RPZ)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
			Subtotal	\$ 81,132.00
			TOTAL SITEWORK	\$ 147,370.00